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7] MLS #: R2795877
Addr: 241 BRAVADO Ln

o County:PALM BEACH

Waterfront: N

Pvt Pool: N
Liv Rm: 24 X17 Mstr BR: 13X13
Kitchen: 12 X9 Bedm2: 13 X12
Din Rm: 12 X9 Bedm3: 13X12

Governing Bodies: None
HOA:N/100/YRLY
Dir: Over Blue Heron Bridge. Right on Lake. Left on Bravado

Application Fee: 0

Construction Flooring Parking Showing Instructions
css Carpet AzGarage Ccalitota
Ceramic Tile
Cooling Possession $Special Information
Central Furnished ArCiose Disclosure
Untumisned Funding Deed Reat
Equipment
Washer Heating Private Pool Description Subdivision Info
Dijer = o Saz- 55
Refrigerator
Range Interior Feature Restrictions Taxes
Dismuasher WD Hookup Omer Ccry/Co
Elec Wir Fr
Lot Description Roof Terms Considered
Exterlor Feature Treed Lot Barrel Casn
Courd Patio Pawed Road Comventional
Scmd Patio Lt 114 Acre Rooms
Ao Sprick Great Utities
Stumers Master Barm Bath Pulic Warer

4 City: PALM BEACH SHORES

Zip: 33404 6204

Zoning:A

f| Subdivision: PALMBEACH SHORES

Front Exp: S
Garage: 1.0

Liv SqFt: 1,922 BR: 3
Tot SqFt: 2,324 TB: 3.0
GuestHse: 584 Pets: Y

Yr Built/Desc: 1960 / RSL
Tax Year/Amt: 2006 /5514

Cavie

View
Gargen

Waterfront Desc
Nome

All sizes and Sq. ft. approximate.
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1,922 AC SQUARE FEET

2,324 ToTAL SQUARE FEET
BuiLr v 1960

2006 Taxes: $5,514

CBS CONSTRUCTION

CENTRAL HEAT AND AIR
WASHER, DRYER, REFRIGERATOR,
RANGE, DISHWASHER

COVERED AND SCREENED PATIO
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS
HURRICANE SHUTTERS

CARPET AND CERAMIC TILE
FLoors

ATTACHED 1 CAR GARAGE
GREeAT RooMm




